
DRINK MENU
BAR PREI



THE MAYFAIR
vodka, rose syrup, lychee juice,
blossom, egg white

TERA BASS
gin, rasberry syrup, basil leaves,
lime juice, soda

MEI CLOUDY
rum, yuzu puree, mango puree,
whipping cream, sugar, lime

TROPICAL SUNRISE
tequila, cointreau, passion fruit,
mango puree, lime juice

JAS TEA TIME
whiskey, earl grey tea, jasmine,
cynar, sweet vermouth

MEI SOUR
whiskey, apricot brandy, salted
calamansi puree, umeshu, lime

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS - 200

CLASSIC COCKTAILS - 175

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”  and subject to 5% service charge,  and current Government tax
 Tất cả giá được tính bằng đơn vị ngàn đồng Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định

* Please do not hesitate to ask our Bartenders for more cocktail options.

OLD FASHIONED
Rye, syrup, aromatic bitter

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, lemon, syrup, aromatic bitter

NEW YORK SOUR
Bourbon, lemon, syrup, red wine

MARGARITA
Tequila silver, orange liqueur, lime

JUNGLE BIRD
Dark rum, campari, pineapple, lime

HOTEL NACIONAL
Dark rum, apricot, pineapple, lime

MARTINI
Gin, dry vermouth, orange bitter

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, lime, syrup, aromatic bitter

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry, lime

AVIATION
Gin, maraschino, violet, lemon

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, lychee juice, elderflower, lemon

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, rye whiskey, lemon, syrup

NEGRONI
Gin, campari, rosso vermouth

SPRITZ
Campari, prosecco, soda

SIESTA
Tequila silver, campari, pomelo, lemon

HONEYSUCKLE
Dark rum, honey, lemon



CASA SUBERCASEAUX
Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile
145 / 600

DE BORTOLI
Shiraz Cabernet
200 / 850

RED

CASA SUBERCASEAUX
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
145 / 600

DE BORTOLI
Semillon Chardonay
200 / 850

WHITE 

TÊ TÊ WHITE ALE
light & refreshing,
orange peel & touch of coriander

TÊ TÊ ELECTRIC IPA
medium body, spices,
slightly fruity finish

LOCAL CRAFT BEERS

75

65

65

135

115

115

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”  and subject to 5% service charge,  and current Government tax
 Tất cả giá được tính bằng đơn vị ngàn đồng Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định

WINES by glass / bottle

BEERS

HEINEKEN

TIGER / TIGER CRYTAL

SAIGON SPECIAL

CORONA
TROPICAL DELIGHT
yuzu puree, passion fruit, mango 
syrup, basil

LADY MAY 
butterfly pea tea, rasberry puree, 
apple juice, lime juice, rosemary

FOREST GEM 
apple juice, pineapple juice, coconut & 
padan, matcha syrup

NON-ALCOHOL - 105



SPIRITS by glass/ bottle

150 / 1250GORDON'S

180 / 1800BOMBAY SAPHIRRE

195 / 1950HENDRICK’S

150 / 1250SMIRNOFF

200 / 2000GREY GOOSE

VODKA

GIN

150 / 1250BARCADI BLANCO

150 / 1500THOQUINO CACHACA 

150 / 1500CAPTAIN MORGAN
GOLD

TEQUILA

RUM & CACHACA

150 / 1250JOSE CUERVO
TEQUILA

280 / 2800PATRON ANEJO

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKY

150 / 1500JIM BEAM

185 / 1850JACK DANIEL’S

195 / 1950MAKER’S MARK

BLENDED MALT

175 / 1750BALLENTINE'S 12Y

240 / 2400CHIVAS MIZUNARA

650 / 6500HIBIKI HARMONY

250 / 2550SINGLETON 12Y

270 / 2700GLENMORANGIE
LASANTA

220 / 2200GLENLIVET 12Y

300 / 3000MORTLANCH 12Y

210 / 2100AUCHENTOSHAN 12Y

SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT

280 / 2800HENNESSY VSOP

700 / 7000HENNESSY XO

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”  and subject to 5% service charge,  and current Government tax
 Tất cả giá được tính bằng đơn vị ngàn đồng Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định

DIGESTIF

APEROL 130 / 1300

CAMPARI 130 / 1300

MARTINI ROSSO 130 / 1300

BAILEYS 130 / 1300

JAGERMEISTER 130 / 1300

COGNAC



COKE

COKE ZERO

65 65

95

95

65

65

65

65

100

100

100

100

85

85

85

85

85

85

75

SODA

TONIC

SPRITE

REDBULL

LAVIE 450ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 500ML

PERRIER 330ML

SOFT DRINKS

GOLDEN BEAUTY
mango, passion juice

ORANGE SPLASH 
orange, pineapple, heavy cream

BANANA BLISS
banana peanut butter, chocolate

FANTASTY BERRY
strawberry, raspberry

APPLE

COCONUT

LIME JUICE

PASSION FRUIT

PINEAPPLE

ORGANGE

FRESHLY JUICY

SMOOTHIES

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”  and subject to 5% service charge,  and current Government tax
 Tất cả giá được tính bằng đơn vị ngàn đồng Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định


